— Ledger Report
DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

DentCare
From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 04/12/2024
CHNO000718 - ABUDAKIR
*Period Opening Bal 0.00
Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance
29/03/2022 IN SA2100410226 48032 RUKMANI 482.00 0.00 482.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
29/03/2022 IN SA2100410424 34784 GIFTSON 1,383.00 0.00 1,865.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
29/03/2022 IN SA2100410577 3411 KRISHNAKUMAR 8,904.00 0.00 10,769.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
30/03/2022 IN SA2100411392 18942 MADHAN 2,766.00 0.00 13,535.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
31/03/2022 IN SA2100412895 24976 NARAYANAN 1,960.00 0.00 15,495.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE .
01/04/2022 RC 6000037 o] 0.00 7,500.00 7,995.00
Bank Transfer
02/04/2022 IN SA2200002024 1001896 KARTHIKA 4,150.00 0.00 12,145.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WDIE-24,2526
02/04/2022 IN SA2200001718 1001612 MUTHULAKSHMI 1,383.00 0.00 13,528.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-25
02/04/2022 IN SA2200002234 1002101 KARTHIKA 1,383.00 0.00 14,911.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47
03/04/2022 IN SA2200003557 1003340 SATHIDEVI 2,766.00 0.00 17,677.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, WDIE-LLA6 .
05/04/2022 IN SA2200005629 1005244 SIVAGAMA SUNDARI 4,150.00 0.00 21,827.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WIDIEAN5,26,27 .
06/04/2022 RC 6001311 0.00 7,500.00 14,327.00
Bank Transfer
08/04/2022 IN SA2200011157 1010340 RAVICHANDRAN 1,383.00 0.00 15,710.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37
08/04/2022 IN SA2200011175 1010357 SELVAMUTHU KUMAR 2,766.00 0.00 18,476.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
L WDIE-6,17
09/04/2022 IN SA2200011410 1010568 PARTHIBAN 1,383.00 0.00 19,859.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-37
16/04/2022 RC 6004277 0.00 5,000.00 14,859.00
Bank Transfer
16/04/2022 RC 6003912 0.00 5,000.00 9,859.00
Bank Transfer
18/04/2022 RC 6004624 0.00 5,000.00 4,859.00
Bank Transfer
18/04/2022 RC 6004643 0.00 10,000.00 -5,141.00
Bank Transfer
19/04/2022 RC 6004958 0.00 5,000.00 -10,141.00
Cash Amount Received
20/04/2022 RC 6005560 0.00 10,000.00 -20,141.00
Bank Transfer
22/04/2022 RC 14517 6006590 0.00 5,000.00 -25,141.00
Bank Transfer
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

23/04/2022 RC 6006740 0.00 5,000.00 -30,141.00
Bank Transfer

23/04/2022 RC 6006831 0.00 10,000.00 -40,141.00
Bank Transfer

23/04/2022 JE 747104 5,000.00 0.00 -35,141.00

23/04/2022 IN SA2200030773 1030398 CRISTY 11,872.00 0.00 -23,269.00

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-11,12,21,22

24/04/2022 RC 14517 6007160 0.00 5,000.00 -28,269.00
Bank Transfer

25/04/2022 RC 6008331 0.00 7,000.00 -35,269.00
Bank Transfer

25/04/2022 IN SA2200032666 1032571 VANAJA 5,936.00 0.00 -29,333.00

03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-11,21 .

26/04/2022 RC 6008593 0.00 7,000.00 -36,333.00
Bank Transfer

26/04/2022 IN SA2200033669 1033566 SUNDHARESAN 22,131.00 0.00 -14,202.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-31,32,33,34,35,36,37,38,41,

Ll mAMAASABATAB .
27/04/2022 RC 6008981 0.00 7,000.00 -21,202.00
Bank Transfer
27/04/2022 IN SA2200035722 1035597 JAYASRI 2,766.00 0.00 -18,436.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-16,17 .
27/04/2022 RC 6009366 0.00 10,000.00 -28,436.00
Bank Transfer
27/04/2022 IN SA2200035942 1035816 ANURADHA 15,215.00 0.00 -13,221.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-11,12,13,14,15,16,21,22,23,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 24025
27/04/2022 IN SA2200036573 1036439 PETER 19,365.00 0.00 6,144.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-31,32,33,34,35,36,41,42,43,
o llllllllmASA6ATAB .
28/04/2022 RC 6010475 0.00 10,000.00 -3,856.00
Bank Transfer
29/04/2022 RC 6010347 0.00 10,000.00 -13,856.00
Bank Transfer
30/04/2022 RC 6010754 0.00 10,000.00 -23,856.00
Bank Transfer
02/05/2022 IN SA2200042965 1042845 PRAVEEN 26,650.00 0.00 2,794.00
66a. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA
SMALL-11,21,31,32,33,41,42,43 ,
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-11,12,13,21,22,23,31,32,33,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 34,3541,424344,4546 ...
04/05/2022 IN SA2200045454 1045312 PRAVEENKUMAR 5,936.00 0.00 8,730.00
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-21,22 ..
04/05/2022 IN SA2200046754 1046602 VIJAYALAKSHMI 22,131.00 0.00 30,861.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-12,13,14,15,16,31,32,33,34,
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 35,36,37,41,4243,44 ..
05/05/2022 RC 6012546 0.00 10,000.00 20,861.00
Bank Transfer
06/05/2022 RC 6012720 0.00 10,000.00 10,861.00
Bank Transfer
07/05/2022 RC 6013865 0.00 6,000.00 4,861.00
Bank Transfer
09/05/2022 RC 6013880 0.00 6,000.00 -1,139.00
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10/05/2022 RC 6014744 0.00 6,000.00 -7,139.00
Bank Transfer

11/05/2022 RC 6014995 0.00 6,000.00 -13,139.00
Bank Transfer

12/05/2022 RC 6015511 0.00 6,000.00 -19,139.00
Bank Transfer

13/05/2022 IN SA2200058072 1057896 VANITHA 27,664.00 0.00 8,525.00

27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,
23,24,25,31,32,33,34,41,42,43,44

13/05/2022 RC 6016004 0.00 6,000.00 2,525.00
Bank Transfer
15/05/2022 RC 6016685 0.00 7,000.00 -4,475.00
Bank Transfer
15/05/2022 IN SA2200061627 1061438 SUQITHA SHREE 1,383.00 0.00 -3,092.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-46
15/05/2022 IN SA2200061652 1061463 MAHALAKSHMI 1,383.00 0.00 -1,709.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15
15/05/2022 IN SA2200061744 1061555 NAGALAKSHMI 2,766.00 0.00 1,057.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WDIE-6,17
15/05/2022 IN SA2200061354 1061165 UMA MAGESHWARI 1,383.00 0.00 2,440.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-45
16/05/2022 RC 6017394 0.00 7,000.00 -4,560.00
Bank Transfer
16/05/2022 IN SA2200061859 1061670 MRS . SARANYA 2,766.00 0.00 -1,794.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-36,46 .
16/05/2022 IN SA2200061980 1061790 UMASRINIVASAN 2,766.00 0.00 972.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o UWIDIESNL3T .
16/05/2022 IN SA2200062551 1062357 GEETHA BASKAR 1,960.00 0.00 2,932.00
01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-46 .
17/05/2022 RC 6017443 0.00 7,000.00 -4,068.00
Bank Transfer
17/05/2022 IN SA2200064261 1064096 KAMATCHI 5,824.00 0.00 1,756.00

27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR
LAYERING-25,26,27,28,35,36,37,38

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065384 1065213 ARUL 5,533.00 0.00 7,289.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

oo WIDIESB4353637 .

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065426 1065255 MR SALIM 1,383.00 0.00 8,672.00

27a.DENTCARE NOVA W/O DIE-26

18/05/2022 IN SA2200065500 1065329 ANAND 13,832.00 0.00 22,504.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24,25,

26
18/05/2022 IN SA2200065699 1065526 SWAMYNATHAN 2,766.00 0.00 25,270.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o UWIDIESN,26 .
19/05/2022 RC 6018714 0.00 10,000.00 15,270.00
Bank Transfer
19/05/2022 IN SA2200066511 1066334 GOWRI SHANKAR 5,533.00 0.00 20,803.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
o WDIE-27,35,36,37
20/05/2022 RC 6019163 0.00 7,000.00 13,803.00
Cash Amount Received
22/05/2022 IN SA2200071185 1070973 THEENMOZHI 2,766.00 0.00 16,569.00
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE-43,44
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

22/05/2022 IN SA2200071844 1071624 RAJESWARY 650.04 0.00 17,219.04
307b. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH
BITE BLOCK 6 TO 10 TEETH
(UPPER)-11,12,13,16,17,21,25,26,2
7, 307. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH
BITE BLOCK PER JAW
(LOWER)-31,32,33,34,35,36,37,41,

o w238445A647
23/05/2022 RC 6020075 0.00 7,000.00 10,219.04
Bank Transfer
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072273 1072106 DEEPA RANGASAMY 4,150.00 0.00 14,369.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-45,46,47 .
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072357 1072188 LAKSHMI 6,916.00 0.00 21,285.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA
... . W/DIE-23,242526,27
23/05/2022 IN SA2200072972 1072784 BHUVANESHWAR 448.00 0.00 21,733.04

307b. LIGHT CURE BASE WITH
BITE BLOCK 6 TO 10 TEETH
(LOWER)-31,32,35,36,37,41,42,45,
46,47 , 307a. LIGHT CURE BASE
WITH BITE BLOCK UPTO 5 TEETH
(UPPER)-15,16,25,26,27

24/05/2022 IN SA2200073288 1073091 KRITHIGA 1,383.00 0.00 23,116.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-15

24/05/2022 IN SA2200073568 1073379 KRITHIGA 1,383.00 0.00 24,499.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

25/05/2022 RC 6021070 0.00 7,000.00 17,499.04
Bank Transfer

26/05/2022 RC 6021823 0.00 7,000.00 10,499.04
Bank Transfer

27/05/2022 RC 6021964 0.00 7,000.00 3,499.04
Bank Transfer

27/05/2022 IN SA2200078906 1078736 RAJESWARY 8,736.00 0.00 12,235.04

27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR
LAYERING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 22,232425

27/05/2022 IN SA2200078944 1078774 ALEXIA 4,150.00 0.00 16,385.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, W/DIE-22,23,24 .

28/05/2022 RC 6022312 0.00 7,000.00 9,385.04

Bank Transfer

28/05/2022 IN SA2200080262 1080090 RAVINDRAN 1,383.00 0.00 10,768.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-24

28/05/2022 IN SA2200080633 1080458 NANTHAKUMAR 2,968.00 0.00 13,736.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE-11 .

29/05/2022 RC 6022350 0.00 7,000.00 6,736.04

Bank Transfer

29/05/2022 IN SA2200081417 1081239 BALAJI 1,383.00 0.00 8,119.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-36

30/05/2022 IN SA2200081720 1081580 CHITHRA 5,936.00 0.00 14,055.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUS W/DIE-11.21 .

30/05/2022 IN SA2200082126 1081985 BALAJI 1,383.00 0.00 15,438.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-17

30/05/2022 IN SA2200082573 1082431 BHUVANESHWAR 31,416.00 0.00 46,854.04

27b. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
METAL TRIAL FOR LAYERING-, d.
CoCr CAST PARTIAL DENTURE
BILATERAL 4 TO 6 TEETH DIRECT
DELIVERY (LOWER)- , SINGLE
ATTACHMENT (Patrix&OT Cap)
(Upto 2 teeth)-
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Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

31/05/2022 IN SA2200083805 1083666 MR SRITHARAN 5,488.00 0.00 52,342.04
266¢. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY
(UPPER)-11,12,13,14,16,17,21,22

31/05/2022 RC 6023290 0.00 7,000.00 45,342.04
Bank Transfer
01/06/2022 IN SA2200085935 1085785 RAJESWARY 7,862.00 0.00 53,204.04
27c. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
CERAMIC
LAYERING-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 22,232425
01/06/2022 RC 6023768 0.00 7,000.00 46,204.04

02/06/2022 IN SA2200086054 1085903 LALITHA 5,533.00 0.00 51,737.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

02/06/2022 IN SA2200086800 1086645 PANDI 29,008.00 0.00 80,745.04
04d. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA CLASSIC
ABOVE 6 UNIT-

03/06/2022 IN SA2200088177 1088029 CHITHRA 1,383.00 0.00 82,128.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

05/06/2022 RC 6026154 0.00 10,000.00 72,128.04
Bank Transfer

06/06/2022 RC 6025809 0.00 10,000.00 62,128.04
Bank Transfer

06/06/2022 IN SA2200092032 1091881 BHUVANESHWAR 15,327.00 0.00 77,455.04

66a. DENTCARE NOVA GINGIVA
SMALL-, 27c. DENTCARE NOVA
W/DIE CERAMIC LAYERING-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093338 1093185 PRADEEPA 11,872.00 0.00 89,327.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSWIDIE-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093483 1093328 KAMATCHI 5,242.00 0.00 94,569.04

27c. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE
CERAMIC LAYERING-

07/06/2022 IN SA2200093523 1093368 SUMATHI 4,150.00 0.00 98,719.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

07/06/2022 RC 6026299 0.00 15,000.00 83,719.04
Bank Transfer
08/06/2022 RC 6027907 0.00 15,000.00 68,719.04
Bank Transfer
08/06/2022 IN SA2200095083 1094928 NIRMALA 6,916.00 0.00 75,635.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
09/06/2022 IN SA2200096928 1096763 SRIDHAR 1,383.00 0.00 77,018.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
09/06/2022 RC 6027811 0.00 10,000.00 67,018.04
Bank Transfer
10/06/2022 IN SA2200097880 1097719 APPUKUTTAN 2,766.00 0.00 69,784.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
10/06/2022 IN SA2200098735 1098566 MAHENDRA VARMAN 2,766.00 0.00 72,550.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
10/06/2022 RC 6028091 0.00 10,000.00 62,550.04
Bank Transfer
11/06/2022 IN SA2200099225 1099055 KAMALESH 1,383.00 0.00 63,933.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
11/06/2022 RC 6028766 0.00 10,000.00 53,933.04
Bank Transfer
11/06/2022 IN SA2200100453 1100283 CHANDRA MOULIES AWARAN 1,383.00 0.00 55,316.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
12/06/2022 IN SA2200100560 1100390 SALIM 35,616.00 0.00 90,932.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
PLUS W/DIE-
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12/06/2022 IN SA2200100706 1100536 JAYSREE 4,150.00 0.00 95,082.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
12/06/2022 IN SA2200101243 1101070 MRS. THIRIPURASUNDAU 5,533.00 0.00 100,615.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
13/06/2022 RC 6029272 0.00 15,000.00 85,615.04
Bank Transfer
13/06/2022 IN SA2200102166 1101986 VENGATARAMANAN 4,150.00 0.00 89,765.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
13/06/2022 IN SA2200102212 1102032 PADMAVATHY 1,383.00 0.00 91,148.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
14/06/2022 IN SA2200103397 1103214 RAJAN RAJAN 17,982.00 0.00 109,130.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
14/06/2022 IN SA2200103514 1103331 SHANKAR 1,383.00 0.00 110,513.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
15/06/2022 IN SA2200104191 1104007 christina 5,533.00 0.00 116,046.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
15/06/2022 IN SA2200104689 1104515 GEETHA 1,383.00 0.00 117,429.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
15/06/2022 IN SA2200104901 1104725 BAKKIYAM 16,598.00 0.00 134,027.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
16/06/2022 RC 6030840 0.00 15,000.00 119,027.04
Bank Transfer
16/06/2022 IN SA2200106111 1105931 SASIREKA 2,766.00 0.00 121,793.04
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
17/06/2022 RC 6031265 0.00 15,000.00 106,793.04
Bank Transfer
17/06/2022 IN SA2200107956 1107773 SELVAKUMARI 17,808.00 0.00 124,601.04
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
18/06/2022 IN SA2200110039 1109847 KALA 1,383.00 0.00 125,984.04

18/06/2022 IN SA2200110696 1110504 SARASWATHY 7,818.01 0.00 133,802.05
265c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY (LOWER)- ,
264c. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH
DIRECT DELIVERY(UPPER)-

18/06/2022 RC 6032703 0.00 15,000.00 118,802.05
Bank Transfer

20/06/2022 RC 6032227 0.00 10,000.00 108,802.05
Bank Transfer

20/06/2022 IN SA2200112306 1112115 MANJULA 4,463.02 0.00 113,265.07

266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
TEETH SETTING (LOWER)- , 264a.
DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH

22/06/2022 IN SA2200114474 1114274 USHA 2,766.00 0.00 116,031.07

22/06/2022 IN SA2200114664 1114463 SARASWATHY 2,766.00 0.00 118,797.07
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

22/06/2022 IN SA2200114720 1114518 VIJAYA 1,383.00 0.00 120,180.07
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

22/06/2022 IN SA2200114790 1114587 RAMALINGAM 4,150.00 0.00 124,330.07
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

22/06/2022 IN SA2200114963 1114760 USHA 2,766.00 0.00 127,096.07
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

23/06/2022 RC 6034119 0.00 7,453.00 119,643.07

Bank Transfer

Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Printed Date : 04/12/2024 Page 6 of 90



Trans. Date DocType Trans. No DocNo Remarks Patient Name / WorkType Debit Credit Balance

23/06/2022 RC 6034136 0.00 10,000.00 109,643.07
Bank Transfer

23/06/2022 RC 6034119 7,453.00 0.00 117,096.07
Bank Transfer

24/06/2022 IN SA2200118506 1118308 MRS PREMA 3,667.87 0.00 120,763.94

243a. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH SETTING-

24/06/2022 IN SA2200118181 1117988 BALASUBRAMANI 4,150.00 0.00 124,913.94
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

24/06/2022 RC 6034537 0.00 10,000.00 114,913.94
Cash Amount Received
25/06/2022 RC 6034534 10,000.00 0.00 124,913.94
Bank Transfer
25/06/2022 IN SA2200119583 1119381 MRS ALMOS 4,150.00 0.00 129,063.94
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
25/06/2022 IN SA2200119595 1119393 RAHUL 2,968.00 0.00 132,031.94
03a. DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, PLUSW/DIE- .
25/06/2022 IN SA2200119602 1119400 MANJULA 4,463.02 0.00 136,494.96

266b. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
ACRYLISING (LOWER)- , 264b.
DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 2-3 TEETH

L ACRYLISING(UPPER)- ..
25/06/2022 IN SA2200120738 1120535 KALIDORS 1,383.00 0.00 137,877.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
25/06/2022 RC 6034534 0.00 10,000.00 127,877.96
Cash Amount Received
26/06/2022 IN SA2200121112 1120906 AKILA 1,383.00 0.00 129,260.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
26/06/2022 IN SA2200121060 1120854 KAVYA 1,383.00 0.00 130,643.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
26/06/2022 RC 6034778 0.00 10,000.00 120,643.96
Bank Transfer
27/06/2022 IN SA2200122621 1122411 KARTHIKEYAN 1,562.00 0.00 122,205.96
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
27/06/2022 IN SA2200122599 1122389 KUMAR S 5,533.00 0.00 127,738.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
27/06/2022 RC 6035016 0.00 10,000.00 117,738.96
Bank Transfer
28/06/2022 RC 6035421 0.00 10,000.00 107,738.96
Bank Transfer
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123695 1123482 BAMA RAMESH 4,150.00 0.00 111,888.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
28/06/2022 IN SA2200123670 1123458 PREMALATHA 2,766.00 0.00 114,654.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
29/06/2022 RC 6036349 0.00 10,000.00 104,654.96
Bank Transfer
30/06/2022 IN SA2200127670 1127417 VIJAYA 2,766.00 0.00 107,420.96

27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200127666 1127413 USHA 1,383.00 0.00 108,803.96
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-

30/06/2022 IN SA2200126429 1126193 MRS. PREMA 3,667.87 0.00 112,471.83
243b. INJECTION MOULDING -
IVOCAP BPS U&L SETTING WITH
IVOCLAR TEETH ACRYLISING-
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30/06/2022 RC 6036311 0.00 10,000.00 98,322.83
Bank Transfer
01/07/2022 RC 6036735 0.00 10,000.00 88,322.83
Bank Transfer
01/07/2022 IN SA2200129272 1129032 CHIDHRA 2,766.00 0.00 91,088.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
01/07/2022 IN SA2200128740 1128505 MANIVANNAN 24,898.00 0.00 115,986.83
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
02/07/2022 RC 6042469 0.00 10,000.00 105,986.83
Bank Transfer
05/07/2022 IN SA2200134060 1133833 MAHESWARAN 3,125.00 0.00 109,111.83
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
06/07/2022 RC 6039036 0.00 10,000.00 99,111.83
Bank Transfer
06/07/2022 IN SA2200134847 1134632 MRS ANDAL RAJAGOPALAN 5,023.03 0.00 104,134.86

266a. DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 7-10 TEETH
TEETH SETTING (UPPER)- , 265a.
DENTCARE FLEX SEMI
RIGID-MONOMER FREE 4-6 TEETH

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SETTING (LOWER)- .
06/07/2022 IN SA2200135144 1134929 SURAJ 1,562.00 0.00 105,696.86
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
07/07/2022 IN SA2200136801 1136580 SHANKAR 1,383.00 0.00 107,079.86
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
07/07/2022 RC 6039265 0.00 10,000.00 97,079.86
Bank Transfer
08/07/2022 IN SA2200138284 1138057 MADHU VENKATESH 1,562.00 0.00 98,641.86
19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-
08/07/2022 RC 6039615 0.00 10,000.00 88,641.86
Bank Transfer
08/07/2022 IN SA2200139482 1139247 LAKSHMI 6,916.00 0.00 95,557.86
27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-
09/07/2022 RT 1134632 11002782 Based On A/R Invoices 1134632. 0.00 5,023.03 90,534.83
09/07/2022 RC 6040032 0.00 10,000.00 80,534.83
Bank Transfer
10/07/2022 RC 6040121 0.00 10,000.00 70,534.83
Bank Transfer
11/07/2022 RC 6040471 0.00 10,000.00 60,534.83
Bank Transfer
